The 3rd Annual Binghamton Bearcat Invitational
Hosted by Binghamton University Mock Trial in Vestal, New York

October 26-27, 2024

Official Tabulation Summary

1145 II v. 1605 A v. 1406 A v. 1227 II v. 1491 % =

Binghamton University C L L W L T Y L T CS OCS PD
-8 -7 +3 -10 0 aFlL -22 0 12.5 68 -43

1226 A v. 1388 II v. 1639 II v. 1406 A v. 1609 2 - 5 -1
Seton Hall University A 1L IL IL W L L T W CS 0OCS PD
-14 -12 -3 +4 -2 -1 0 +6 16.5 63 -22

1227 A v. 1609 II v. 1299 1II v. 1145 A v. 1389 2 - 5 -1
Seton Hall University B L Y L L T L Y L CS 0CS PD

-1 +7 -4 -2 0 -1 +11 -4 12.5 63.5 +6

1298 A v. 1552 II v. 1609 II v. 1605 A v. 1406 7- 1 -0
Cornell University A W L W W W W W w CS 0CS PD
+7 -5 +7 Slts) +8 FLE +8 ih5) 11 74.5 +59

1299 II v. 1389 A v. 1227 1I v. 1552 A v. 1388 5- 3 -0
Cornell University B L W W W W W L L CS 0CS PD
-6 +6 +4 +2 +6 +16 -2 -12 17 67 +14

1388 II v. 1226 A v. 1491 A v. 1492 II v. 1299 7- 1 -0
Hamilton College A W W W W L W W W CS 0CS PD
+14 L% ArILIL F19) -9 +2 +2 +12 17.5 68 +63

1389 A v. 1299 11 v. 1552 A v. 1491 II v. 1227 2 - 4 - 2
Hamilton College B W L T L T L L w CS 0CS PD
+6 -6 0 -5 0 -1 -11 +4 17 67.5 -13

1406 A v. 1492 11 v. 1145 A v. 1226 II v. 1298 3 - 5 -0
University of Scranton A L L L W W W L L CS 0CS PD
-14 -10 -3 +10 2 +1 -8 -5 17.5 56.5 =27

1491 A v. 1639 II v. 1388 II v. 1389 A v. 1145 4 - 2 - 2
University of Connecticut A W A\ L L T W W T CS 0CS PD
5 +17 -11 -19 0 il 22 0 18 58 115

1492 IT v. 1406 A v. 1605 II v. 1388 A v. 1552 5- 3 -0
University of Connecticut B W W W W W L L L CS 0CS PD
+14 +10 HY HY Hy -2 -1 -1 16.5 75 +47

1552 IT v. 1298 A v. 1389 A v. 1299 1II v. 1492 4 - 3 -1
Fordham University, Rose Hill A I W T W L L W W CS 0CS PD
-7 +5 0 +5 -6 -16 +1 +1 20 61.5 -17

1605 A v. 1145 II v. 1492 A v. 1298 II v. 1639 2 - 6 -0
Williams College A W W L L L L L L CS 0OCS PD
+8 +7 =9 =9 -8 -16 -26 -14 20 51 -67

1609 IT v. 1227 A v. 1298 A v. 1639 II v. 1226 1 - 6 -1
SUNY, University at Buffalo A W L L L L L T L CS 0CS PD
+1 7 7 13 1 1 0 -6 17 51 -34

1639 II v. 1491 A v. 1226 II v. 1609 A v. 1605 5- 3 -0
Wesleyan University A L L W L WY W W w CS 0CS PD

-5 -17 ) -4 +1 +1 826 +14 11 71.5 1)



The 3rd Annual Binghamton Bearcat Invitational Tab Summary

Tabulation Room Notes

Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Left Side is Defense

4th place after round 3: 5 Wins

Tournament Coordinators: Aidan Moody and Jessica Chernov
Tabulation Directors: Emma Lowman and Nicholas Ginsberg

Team School

1388 Hamilton College A

1298 Cornell University A

1491 University of Connecticut A

Honorable Mention

1299 Cornell University B
1492 University of Connecticut B
1639 Wesleyan University A

Spirit of AMTA Award

Record

7 Wins (CS:
7 Wins (CS:
5 Wins (CS:

5 Wins (CS:
5 Wins (CS:
5 Wins (CS:

Outstanding Trial Teams

17.5, OCS: 68, PD: 63)
11, OCS: 74.5, PD: 59)
18, OCS: 58, PD: 15)

17, OCS: 67, PD: 14)
16.5, OCS: 75, PD: 47)
11, OCS: 71.5, PD: 19)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

27 1406 University of Scranton A
26 1299 Cornell University B

Honorable Mention
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Outstanding Witnesses

Points
A19
1119
1118
A18
117
A17
A17
TT16
A16
A15

1715

Name

Alexa Wolfson
Abigail Lowder
Marko Katro
Shoshie Hemley
Sam Sulzinsky
Naval Lappalainen
Will Boyer
Dakai Yum

Oz Santa-Lucia
Joshua Fishkin
Saumya Sinha

Outstanding Attorneys

Points
1720
1719
A19
1719
A18
A18
A18
A18
A17
117
A17

Name

Alexa Wolfson
Sydney Fish

Amogh Chaubey
Jess Williams

Brian Castrogiovanni
Ishita Mishra

Jonah Blanchard
Sam Sulzinsky
Michaela Chigwedere
Sumedha Mahesh
Alex Rock

Team #
1388
1388
1492
1605
1639
1389
1299
1298
1492
1145
1226

Team #
1388
1299
1491
1609
1406
1298
1492
1639
1491
1639
1227

School

Hamilton College A
Hamilton College A
University of Connecticut B
Williams College A
Wesleyan University A
Hamilton College B

Cornell University B
Cornell University A
University of Connecticut B
Binghamton University C
Seton Hall University A

School

Hamilton College A

Cornell University B
University of Connecticut A

SUNY, University at Buffalo A

University of Scranton A
Cornell University A
University of Connecticut B
Wesleyan University A
University of Connecticut A
Wesleyan University A
Seton Hall University B
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